
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703010000
71110

03/01/2017
01:54:38

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

14 91 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201703010000
71120

03/01/2017
01:54:39

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

14 91 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201703010000
71110

03/01/2017
01:54:38

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

9 53 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
COVE PHASE
1

201703010000
71120

03/01/2017
01:54:39

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

9 53 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
COVE PHASE I

201706090002
02610

06/09/2017
07:33:56

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ARGO
RICHARD

35 144 Lot#:32
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

201707050002
37980

07/05/2017
02:51:54

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICHARDS
SCOTT H

14 91 Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:91
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


