Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703010000 71110	03/01/2017 01:54:38	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			14	91		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:91 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE 1
201703010000 71120	03/01/2017 01:54:39	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			14	91		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:91 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE 1
201703010000 71110	03/01/2017 01:54:38	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			9	53		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR COVE PHASE 1
201703010000 71120	03/01/2017 01:54:39	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			9	53		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR COVE PHASE I
201706090002 02610	06/09/2017 07:33:56	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARGO RICHARD			35	144		Lot#:32 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
201707050002 37980	07/05/2017 02:51:54	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICHARDS SCOTT H			14	91		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:91 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR 1ST PHASE